
State (group)

UG

Cohort Not Cohort

GR

Not Cohort

DOC

Not Cohort

1st Prof

Not Cohort

CE

Not Cohort
Grand Total

Alabama

Alaska

Arizona

Arkansas

California

Colorado

Connecticut

Delaware

District of Columbia

Florida

Georgia

Guam

Hawaii

Idaho

Illinois

Indiana

Iowa

Kansas

Kentucky

Louisiana

Maine

Maryland

Massachusetts

Michigan

Minnesota

Mississippi

Missouri

2,510

83

17

1

2

1

15

2

20

23

1

6

164

27

1

4

4

71

23

13

5

17

13

65

3

36

8

4

5

33

44

6

10

31

54

10

1,236

8

9

1

11

53

5

1

45

138

8

1

21

19

93

8

3

3

25

797

26

9

2

5

13

9

2

64

11

1

1

1

18

9

8

2

7

9

25

5

10

1

3

3

19

11

7

7

9

11

1

334

1

6

20

3

27

35

1

2

9

5

31

5

2

7

482

19

2

1

4

1

1

3

29

2

7

1

2

9

3

4

7

1

1

1

2

15

1

2

2

6

292

3

1

1

3

4

4

18

2

8

15

1

1

3

42

1

7

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

16

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

590

1

1

1

1

1

4

3

1

28

9

5

4

1

3

1

1

2

4

1

1

1

2

10

2

2

434

2

1

1

11

18

1

1

3

10

1

5

12

15

1

1

4

9

4,436

1

128

29

3

4

1

25

3

38

37

1

8

4

292

49

2

10

5

89

43

23

10

37

1

27

96

10

58

11

9

10

57

81

14

22

43

75

11

2,312

18

10

3

21

78

6

3

1

88

219

10

3

34

35

151

16

11

3

47

Loyola University New Orleans
2022 Fall Enrollment by State by Level
Data as of 9.30.22

Count of POP FILE broken down by Level1 and Cohort1 vs. State (group). The data is filtered on Term1, which keeps 22FA.
The view is filtered on State (group) and Level1. The State (group) filter excludes Alberta, Montana, Northern Mariana
Islands and Not Specified. The Level1 filter keeps 1st Prof, CE, DOC, GR and UG.



State (group)

UG

Cohort Not Cohort

GR

Not Cohort

DOC

Not Cohort

1st Prof

Not Cohort

CE

Not Cohort
Grand Total

Mississippi

Missouri

Nebraska

Nevada

New Hampshire

New Jersey

New Mexico

New York

North Carolina

North Dakota

Ohio

Oklahoma

Oregon

Pennsylvania

Puerto Rico

Rhode Island

South Carolina

South Dakota

Tennessee

Texas

Utah

Vermont

Virgin Islands Of The U.S.

Virginia

Washington

West Virginia

Wisconsin

Wyoming

2,510

83

17

1

2

1

15

2

20

23

1

6

164

27

1

4

4

71

23

13

5

17

13

65

3

36

8

4

5

33

44

6

10

31

54

10

1,236

8

9

1

11

53

5

1

45

138

8

1

21

19

93

8

3

3

25

797

26

9

2

5

13

9

2

64

11

1

1

1

18

9

8

2

7

9

25

5

10

1

3

3

19

11

7

7

9

11

1

334

1

6

20

3

27

35

1

2

9

5

31

5

2

7

482

19

2

1

4

1

1

3

29

2

7

1

2

9

3

4

7

1

1

1

2

15

1

2

2

6

292

3

1

1

3

4

4

18

2

8

15

1

1

3

42

1

7

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

16

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

590

1

1

1

1

1

4

3

1

28

9

5

4

1

3

1

1

2

4

1

1

1

2

10

2

2

434

2

1

1

11

18

1

1

3

10

1

5

12

15

1

1

4

9

4,436

1

128

29

3

4

1

25

3

38

37

1

8

4

292

49

2

10

5

89

43

23

10

37

1

27

96

10

58

11

9

10

57

81

14

22

43

75

11

2,312

18

10

3

21

78

6

3

1

88

219

10

3

34

35

151

16

11

3

47

Loyola University New Orleans
2022 Fall Enrollment by State by Level
Data as of 9.30.22

Count of POP FILE broken down by Level1 and Cohort1 vs. State (group). The data is filtered on Term1, which keeps 22FA.
The view is filtered on State (group) and Level1. The State (group) filter excludes Alberta, Montana, Northern Mariana
Islands and Not Specified. The Level1 filter keeps 1st Prof, CE, DOC, GR and UG.



State (group)

UG

Cohort Not Cohort

GR

Not Cohort

DOC

Not Cohort

1st Prof

Not Cohort

CE

Not Cohort
Grand Total

Wisconsin

Wyoming

Armed Forces

Canada

Blank

International

Manitoba

Grand Total 2,510

83

17

1

2

1

797

26

9

2

482

19

2

1

42 590

1

1

1

15 4,436

1

128

29

3

4

1

Loyola University New Orleans
2022 Fall Enrollment by State by Level
Data as of 9.30.22

Count of POP FILE broken down by Level1 and Cohort1 vs. State (group). The data is filtered on Term1, which keeps 22FA.
The view is filtered on State (group) and Level1. The State (group) filter excludes Alberta, Montana, Northern Mariana
Islands and Not Specified. The Level1 filter keeps 1st Prof, CE, DOC, GR and UG.


