Loyola University New Orleans 2022 Fall Enrollment by State by Level Data as of 9.30.22

	U	G	GR	DOC	1st Prof	CE	C d.Tatal
State (group)	Cohort	Not Cohort	Grand Total				
Alabama	7	25	3		12		47
Alaska		3					3
Arizona	2	3	1		5		11
Arkansas	5	8	1	1	1		16
California	31	93	15	2	10		151
Colorado	5	19	8		3		35
Connecticut	9	21	2	1	1		34
Delaware	2	1					3
District of Columbia	1	8			1		10
Florida	35	138	18	1	18	9	219
Georgia	27	45	4	1	11		88
Guam		1					1
Hawaii	3						3
Idaho		5		1			6
Illinois	20	53	4		1		78
Indiana	6	11	3	1			21
Iowa		1	1		1		3
Kansas		9	1				10
Kentucky	1	8	3		2	4	18
Louisiana	334	1,236	292	16	434		2,312
Maine	1	10					11
Maryland	11	54	6	2	2		75
Massachusetts	9	31	2	1			43
Michigan	7	10	2	1	2		22
Minnesota	7	6	1				14
Mississippi	11	44	15		10	1	81

Count of POP FILE broken down by Level1 and Cohort1 vs. State (group). The data is filtered on Term1, which keeps 22FA. The view is filtered on State (group) and Level1. The State (group) filter excludes Alberta, Montana, Northern Mariana Islands and Not Specified. The Level1 filter keeps 1st Prof, CE, DOC, GR and UG.

Loyola University New Orleans 2022 Fall Enrollment by State by Level Data as of 9.30.22

	U	G	GR	DOC	1st Prof	CE	C
State (group)	Cohort	Not Cohort	Grand Total				
Missouri	19	33	2	1	2		57
Nebraska	3	5	1		1		10
Nevada	3	4	1		1		9
New Hampshire	1	8	1		1		11
New Jersey	10	36	7	1	4		58
New Mexico	5	3			2		10
New York	25	65	4	1	1		96
North Carolina	9	13	3	1	1		27
North Dakota				1			1
Ohio	7	17	9		3	1	37
Oklahoma	2	5	2	1			10
Oregon	8	13	1		1		23
Pennsylvania	9	23	7		4		43
Puerto Rico	18	71					89
Rhode Island	1	4					5
South Carolina	1	4			5		10
South Dakota	1	1					2
Tennessee	11	27	2		9		49
Texas	64	164	29	7	28		292
Utah			3		1		4
Vermont	2	6					8
Virgin Islands Of The U.S.		1					1
Virginia	9	23	1	1	3		37
Washington	13	20	1		4		38
West Virginia		2			1		3
Wisconsin	5	15	4		1		25

Count of POP FILE broken down by Level1 and Cohort1 vs. State (group). The data is filtered on Term1, which keeps 22FA. The view is filtered on State (group) and Level1. The State (group) filter excludes Alberta, Montana, Northern Mariana Islands and Not Specified. The Level1 filter keeps 1st Prof, CE, DOC, GR and UG.

Loyola University New Orleans 2022 Fall Enrollment by State by Level Data as of 9.30.22

	UG		GR	DOC	1st Prof	CE	Grand Total
State (group)	Cohort	Not Cohort	Grand Total				
Wyoming		1					1
Armed Forces	2	2					4
Canada		1	1		1		3
Blank	9	17	2		1		29
International	26	83	19				128
Manitoba					1		1
Grand Total	797	2,510	482	42	590	15	4,436

Count of POP FILE broken down by Level1 and Cohort1 vs. State (group). The data is filtered on Term1, which keeps 22FA. The view is filtered on State (group) and Level1. The State (group) filter excludes Alberta, Montana, Northern Mariana Islands and Not Specified. The Level1 filter keeps 1st Prof, CE, DOC, GR and UG.